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OPO ADVOCACY MENTORS 

 

Name Title OPO Email 

Jeff Orlowski, LRAC Chair 
 

President & CEO LifeShare of Oklahoma jorlowski@lifeshareok.org  

Kathy Lilly, LRAC Vice Chair 
 

Executive Vice President LifeLink Foundation kathleen.lilly@lifelinkfound.org  

Joe Roth 
 

President & CEO NJ Sharing Network jroth@njsharingnetwork.org  

Kevin Cmunt 
 

Executive Director Gift of Hope Foundation kcmunt@giftofhope.org  

Lori Brigham 
 

President & CEO WRTC lori@wrtc.org  

Alex Glazier 
 

President & CEO New England Donor Services  aglazier@neds.org  

Bobby Howard Director, Multicultural Donation 
Education Program 

LifeLink of Georgia bobby.howard@lifelinkfound.org  

Karen Kennedy 
 

Director, Clinical Services The Living Legacy Foundation kkennedy@thellf.org  

Marion Shuck Director, Family Services & 
Community Outreach 

Gift of Hope mshuck@giftofhope.org  

Michael Kenney 
 

Legal & Legislative Advisor CORE mkenney@core.org  

Sara Pace Jones VP, Development & Referral 
Services 

Donor Network of Arizona sara@dnaz.org  

Andrea Farmer Director, External Engagement & 
Government Affairs 

Indiana Donor Network afarmer@indonornetwork.org  

Brad Adams Executive VP, CAO & General 
Counsel 

Southwest Transplant Alliance badams@organ.org  
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